
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
531 
523 
528 
544 

Name 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Sultan Kurdali 
Marcelo Cosas 
Adham Fouad 

Laps 
5 
4 

11 
7 

Best Tm 
38.949 
38.970 
39.799 
40.123 

Diff 

0.021 
0.850 
1.174 

Gap 

0.021 
0.829 
0.324 

Last Tm 
39.485 
38.976 
45.306 
46.593 

Total Tm 
3:16.558 
2:56.474 
7:31.790 
4:48.736  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:58:16 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 

KZ 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:04:21 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 14:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

DNF 

No. 
523 
528 
544 
531 

Name 
Sultan Kurdali 
Marcelo Cosas 
Adham Fouad 
Saif Al Qubaisi 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 

4 

Best Tm 
39.292 
39.900 
40.316 
39.345 

Total Tm 
12:52.913 
13:00.816 
13:09.387 

2:56.173 

Diff 

7.903 
16.474 

DNF 

Gap 

7.903 
8.571 

15 Laps  

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:58:31 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

7.903 

Avg. Speed 

77.523 

Best Lap Tm 

39.292 

Best Speed 

80.261 

Best Lap by 

523 - Sultan Kurdali 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 

KZ 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 15:09:37 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 15:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
523 
531 
528 
544 

Name 
Sultan Kurdali 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Marcelo Cosas 
Adham Fouad 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 

Best Tm 
39.126 
39.116 
39.802 
39.801 

Total Tm 
14:50.730 
15:04.462 
15:05.549 
15:18.169 

Diff 

13.732 
14.819 
27.439 

Gap 

13.732 
1.087 

12.620  

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No 544 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Jump Start 
Kart No 531 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Finish Procedure Not Followed 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:58:44 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

13.732 

Avg. Speed 

74.350 

Best Lap Tm 

39.116 

Best Speed 

80.622 

Best Lap by 

531 - Saif Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 

KZ 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 16:51:58 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 16:50 


