

ΚZ







IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7

Sorted on best lap time

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

Qualifying Practice 10/03/2024 14:00

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:04:21

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Last Tm	Total Tm
1	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	5	38.949			39.485	3:16.558
2	523	Sultan Kurdali	4	38.970	0.021	0.021	38.976	2:56.474
3	528	Marcelo Cosas	11	39.799	0.850	0.829	45.306	7:31.790
4	544	Adham Fouad	7	40.123	1.174	0.324	46.593	4:48.736

Announcements
Official Result

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:58:16 PM









IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 Sorted on Laps

KZ RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

Pre-Final 10/03/2024 15:05

Race (19 Laps) started at 15:09:37

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Total Tm	Diff	Gap
1	523	Sultan Kurdali	19	39.292	12:52.913		
2	528	Marcelo Cosas	19	39.900	13:00.816	7.903	7.903
3	544	Adham Fouad	19	40.316	13:09.387	16.474	8.571
DNF	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	4	39.345	2:56.173	DNF	15 Laps

Announcements Official Result

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
7.903	77.523	39.292	80.261	523 - Sultan Kurdali	
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:58:31 PM



ΚZ







IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 Sorted on Laps

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

Final 10/03/2024 16:50

Race (21 Laps) started at 16:51:58

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Total Tm	Diff	Gap
1	523	Sultan Kurdali	21	39.126	14:50.730		
2	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	21	39.116	15:04.462	13.732	13.732
3	528	Marcelo Cosas	21	39.802	15:05.549	14.819	1.087
4	544	Adham Fouad	21	39.801	15:18.169	27.439	12.620

Announcements

Official Result

Kart No 544 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Jump Start

Kart No 531 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Finish Procedure Not Followed

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
13.732	74.350	39.116	80.622	531 - Saif Al Qubaisi	
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:58:44 PM